
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 01/01/2022  to 01/31/2022 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2022 YTD/2021áâ01/2021 (%) (%)áâ

2/18/2022

01/2022

NORMAN Y. MINETA SAN JOSÉ INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 225,980  79,908  225,980  79,908O&D Dom. - Enplane  182.8%  182.8%

 241,738  84,587  241,738  84,587O&D Dom. - Deplane  185.8%  185.8%

 19,452  10,279  19,452  10,279O&D Intl. - Enplane  89.2%  89.2%

 24,700  17,647  24,700  17,647O&D Intl. - Deplane  40.0%  40.0%

 22,904  8,001  22,904  8,001Connect Dom. - Enplane  186.3%  186.3%

 22,904  8,001  22,904  8,001Connect Dom. - Deplane  186.3%  186.3%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
   557,678  208,423  557,678  208,423 167.6%  167.6%

Passengers - Total

 268,336  98,188  268,336  98,188Enplaned  173.3%  173.3%

 289,342  110,235  289,342  110,235Deplaned  162.5%  162.5%
   557,678  208,423  557,678  208,423 167.6%  167.6%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 282,035  116,655  282,035  116,655Mail  141.8%  141.8%

 571,931  475,357  571,931  475,357Freight  20.3%  20.3%

 17,713  11,786  17,713  11,786Intl. Cargo  50.3%  50.3%

 4,743,090  5,861,230  4,743,090  5,861,230Domestic Cargo -19.1% -19.1%
  5,614,769  6,465,028  5,614,769  6,465,028-13.2% -13.2%

Traffic Operations

 7,190  4,692  7,190  4,692Passenger Carrier  53.2%  53.2%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%
 7,190 Subtotal Passenger Operations  4,692  7,190  4,692 53.2%  53.2%

 110  114  110  114Cargo Carrier -3.5% -3.5%

 60  2  60  2Military  2,900.0%  2,900.0%

 551  651  551  651GA Local -15.4% -15.4%

 3,169  2,874  3,169  2,874GA Itinerant  10.3%  10.3%
    11,080  8,333  11,080  8,333 33.0%  33.0%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 456,647  281,654  456,647  281,654PAX Carrier  62.1%  62.1%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 16,568  18,234  16,568  18,234Cargo Carrier -9.1% -9.1%
   473,215  299,888  473,215  299,888 57.8%  57.8%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 4,646  2,266  4,646  2,266Retail AV Gas  105.0%  105.0%

 832,216  589,982  832,216  589,982Retail Jet  41.1%  41.1%

 4,288,398  2,725,208  4,288,398  2,725,208Contract Jet  57.4%  57.4%
  5,125,260  3,317,456  5,125,260  3,317,456 54.5%  54.5%

Parking

 37,016  22,971  37,016  22,971Hourly Exits  61.1%  61.1%

 4,072  845  4,072  845Daily Exits  381.9%  381.9%

 5,530  0  5,530  0Economy Exits  0 %  0.0%
    46,618  23,816  46,618  23,816 95.7%  95.7%

Ground Transporation

 2,036  809  2,036  809Taxi Trips  151.7%  151.7%

 82,633  29,426  82,633  29,426TNC Trips  180.8%  180.8%
    84,669  30,235  84,669  30,235 180.0%  180.0%

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

 1,082,967  275,600  15,114,527  7,934,292Dec, 2021  292.9%  90.5%
 

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 7,706,696  3,740,789Feb thru Jan  106.0%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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